for all the holiday attractions including Ice Land, Rainforest, Discovery, Aquarium Pyramids, 3D/4D/AR 
Theaters, Ropes Course, and Zip Line (when open).  DOES NOT include Holiday Fantasy Show or Ice 
Skate Rental. These “Holiday 4-Packs” will expire January 3, 2026.

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of each prize is NINE HUNDRED TWELVE DOLLARS 
($912).  

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY 
TWO DOLLARS ($5,472).

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of winning a prize 
depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received during the Contest 
Period and listeners participating at any given time.